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
lnod spendable income Own-
er will consider a home as
part down payment

Empi:

2146 :EPI'I WVEDA

_TORRAN DA - ﬂrl

G2 Lot — 60x18) — 3 Hentals G.|. RESALE
Value in land.  Asking I Have us show you this uul

30,000 Owner will carry

kept 2 ldmum Mma 'nn

patio & barbecue. Take over

2 ayment of H'J‘ mo. inelud-

R<3 Lot — Hollywood Riviera | {ng Taxes & Ins. Nr schools.
Hnunlm unobstructed view down payment (o exist~
all for details ng loan

oan,
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EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC.

ll RuALL aulrlw':wm; Rea' ES*G{'G

Gm- yard, 23
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of $14,650 payable unu month.
uulud n; taxes mauunu FA 8 042'

ancwa And um.eu
ADMIRAL 12

| San  Diego  Fwy

[REALTY FR 1-2461

Call for detalls on these fine { ".’; this lovel

o#or nu |
830-0530

FREE RENTAL SERVICE TO
LANDLORD AND TENANTS.

22303 S. Marine, Wilm.

Near Church! | m‘ ?-n'-':'n;"w .l\' wh

actically next to the Catho- |
Ilr church in Central Torrance. 'l'hl» u |rnrmculch Wal ‘

An older, nice bedroom te. drapes. 3 fi
frame home. Needs work but lm t-ins, nn s, ete. Can
good loeation. $19.950. have for $34, with terms!

Features |
uud-c construction & only 9
years old. “Hardwood floors.
ots ol tile, lllh and plaster
walle, and large worksl in |
rear. May rent with option to
buy om strong credit |

5495 DOWN
BDRMS.
$15, 950 Full Price

der r.om- in lovely neigh-
hard wood

floors
I-Vp living room. 50x135 ft
oL Retter hurry on this one

$495 DOWN
3 BDRMS.
50X150 FT. LOT

!‘h l lovely home features, at-

"
umu in rear. Just reduced
0N, Vacant must sell

$495 DOWN

| 3 BDRM.—2 BATH |
2 STORY

Full Price $20,950

Vacant —~ must sell below
market for quick sale. Fea.

tures attacl warage
construction  wall/wall car-
peting  throughout, bqun
stove and oven. any ny
ther extras. Call now lr-r
further detalls

VICTORIA PARK |
NO DOWN Gl |

5495 Dn Non Vets |
Just 3 blocks from the new |
(‘ounl) ROIl course. this love-

bedroom features: at-

“m'halrr. =
0 gl ]
| PePPote FeiaRager (hie one.

Nu-WAY Realty

233 W. Carson. Torrance

__FA 0-2770
$21,600 GI LOAN
’M com, 1% bath, w/w
'5.":"';:«»« i hoat sxba |
g- living room, 'r;'on té::
hﬂu-ln 'llh

ll»-ln

SANDS

CALL ANYTIME
South Torrance
!IWIIHINO POOI-. lhtll-ud

¢ 3-bedroom,
Mumul:.uehu vuh onrv

thi dining  room
nnpl-n S,.

ISBELL

REALTY ,
122 Crenshaw Bivd., Torrance
8-3141

|

|
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3 & DEN l

Gl No Down

| Payments of ill'l

den
in and out. Park lllo yud
beautiful shade tree; fish
lv'nd- Nur Ilmh -nd Anu
|

' DONSKER|

e L]
ANZA & DI MO BLVD.

FR 0-2555 — ANYTIME

IY OWNH Near Wﬂl lll.h
rade. l Vr old

!\u‘ nll Pﬂu lllh .10"
‘.'Zw

m‘ru & HAIV 3 3
bedroom o

Admlr‘l FA 62121
Cill BICI oouw .‘
+700 DOV DOWR -3 home
hardwood  floo l'd

2821 ONRADO-JAvely 3 bedroom & den home in Torrance
as  heated and l‘lllmd swimming pool,
wall/wall carpets, drapes,

IRt MA—: Mmom ln "Mnl Torrance area y nest
Noar schools ores. Fencea v-rd '.Il/'-ll car-
peting. $18.950.

Strip”. this fine 3 bedroom heme, 114

1545 W. 221st—In ‘‘the
bun.” n very deep Iot. Big amblq detached garage.

unmmlu.nnm—cm lt'rv\oml
bath. in West Torrance, Built-ins, fireplace,
Alr heat, Only $33.900.

EMERALD I'I'-V-um R-2 lot on corner, 80'x510°, Can be

used for church site. See us for details
We Have Available, FHA and G.l. Financing

KEN MILLER
REALTY

Ask for #1PH.

VERY REASONABLE TERMS

Telephone 325-6060, ask for
Mr. Jones — or consult
your local Real Estate Broker.
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22507 RAVENNA AVE. | 88550 o o
e | SR b
| No Closing Costs 4, ot Exee! :
| $96 P R 0 ﬂnum‘-’{ul ub‘::’wl“:‘r:r’l mo::lt.ull
3 Bed To. Ghllll. kitch
'ﬂlm";’l':"ﬂ Clean &5 & pin: 3131995
inPrice 3bsonr Baesin room

rked

DRIVE BY

finishi hes on “ e,
1503 CRENSHAW BLVD. 218 E. 228th ST. c,,&r:'ﬁh;‘d"“elﬂ S 2 ¥
FA 8-1049 Foreclosure Sale | detiis
Just ummo uhuu loan and | G.I. Rr.su.l - $795 down.
make up ents and | 2 Bdrm. ﬂel Hai rd'ood
CONNIE TAYLOR | SEie v | et
neAL TR B St | BEEN Y L
3 BEDRM.,, FAM. ROOM, 1% BATH DRIVE BY |, READY REALTY
(MERIT HOME) 3 & FAMILY ROOM TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

This home is IT! Built-ins, fireplace, forced air heat,
wall to wall carpeting and drapes. Covered pmo
and lovely yard. Walk to schools and

- Avalon Village Apts.

*

and
Sheridan Gardens

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm.

§20 OFF
First
Month’s Rent

Bring This
Ad With
You

\

Furnished & Unfurnished
from

$52.00 mo.

® Children Welcome

Mon. - Fri.
9:00 to 5:30

Sat. 10-

* Hardwood floors

* Newly painted inside
& out

® Water & trash paid

¢ Close to everything

¢ Bus service
Long Beach, LA, &
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Mountain Property 106

nl}:{m’nnm Am VALI..!'Y

Resort Type Living

on Your Income

2 FULL BATHS

$16.500 24617 Fries

& hmlly 134 baths, built-

REAL ESTATE
Exchanges 114
FIVE 2-BEDROOM apts. $41.90¢

—Trade_for hou lota, eté.
Bkr.—835- N

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

ing, 25527 BELL TE ins. Just lnled on outside.
excellent North Torrance area. Call 327-0924. | And satier witt .S“ngl s Wil sell G.1.:838,9%0.
| Akt " | Trade Your Trailer
s . 3 “D;:/E BY. |mwm s g 3,
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, dining room, fireplace, forced | 1538 BANNING BLVD. | hrenktent momke: omla ¥ aon:
air heat, carpets and_drapes. Beautiful yard with NO DOWN G.I. Sk Offer
sprinklers front and rear. To see this lovely home $97 PER MONTH | spunion ot
call 327-0924. R ummbng TO N?r::hm }':rdwoald.ﬂm:,u ‘dnms n::n
BEAT THE HEAT dgunle Errage. Tnced v, | W ¢ 3
(POOL & PATIO) Y Yok WE BUY EQUITIES
3 large bedrooms, 1% gsaths, dining room, new HI-LITE

wall to wall carpeting, /e, near North High,

2940 W Sepulveda DA 6-8710

MAJESTIC

freeway and shopping. écll 270924,

OPEN SUNDAY 12-6
2800 PERKINS LANE
REDONDO BEACH
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FOR THIS WEEKEND . . . AS ADVHTIS!D
ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TUDA

for INFOIMATION
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22619 S. Figueroa

328-2800
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1
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of gracious lying a:u"?-r:e * 3 M“":":;‘
,,:,:,;2:,"“"‘; ,."u': ank & ?{Ellﬂ parking & launder
.,,d f m . .| % Furnishea
X o, ??3"““‘"“ % Free utilities
e Hg King_Ave., Wilmingtcn
.l‘nm b\‘ TE_0-0505
"‘""‘- built-ins, “"‘ LIVE LIKE A KING
¥'n""° B Tueiere M0 . ON YOUR INCOME
you like to retire on pool
Bt Topeis ity § BT o e
e or tnda. A *
m sland Ave.
LOTS FOR SALE 108 ™ * e
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oWk 9-8238 | ¥, 1 ng Ave.. Wilmington
OUT-OF-TOWN | EMERALD
Property 112 APARTMENTS 880
Singles
IN YUCAIPA: 2 Bdrm., Bit-ins.
L4 ii;; twm.osﬁn el 3 BEDROOM ........$105,
owner,

2 BEDROOM .......$140
All Ut

TAST!
CARPETS ® DRAPES ®
BUILT-INS ® CARPORT

HEATED POOL o

CONVENIENT LOCATION
3510 EMERALD—JORR.

371.2050

"UTILITIES & LINENS FREE

$22.50 Wk. & Up

& room.
Hl-l‘lmrnmﬁ

pool,

ne nrv!ct.dhuadry, aciiL
, garbage disposal, X
'.o Carson, near

th of San
Diey & Harbor 8.
EXECUTIVE 8| A%E«
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22125 8. MAIN,

Call 834-2974

o ] BDRM. APT. $85 o
PR T
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3 bedrooms and family room, 1% baths, LARGE o RRAVICE TR R | L a PR g Paid_Utilitien range, dishwasher. Closed £
family kitchen with electric built-ins, natural cab- | 3 BEDROOMS S e e 'ru&. LAMPLIGHTER
inets, breakfast bar and service porch. Detached | BUY G.I. CLEAN :Nm, R e o n blk m:ppm; center & fwys.)
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327-0924. ,9\:,2. l:l?l:o';.th:u m: To G.I. Attached gara e Harbor City ____D”.b_l!ll? cn. -ﬁu ﬁ
ful cormer "ot Rxcellent | denced yard, pavinents § DELUXE 2 BEDROOM |0 UTIL. Pa. 1 Bdrm. 4114
and _ location near | Per month plus® taxes. & patlo. Carpet, ﬂnnhlllun guch Blvd, N-r
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floor plan wit Weink oom. 212 baths. HUGH Ba REALTY FR 1-2461| 325 near Westorn,
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